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2023 Fanatec GT World Challenge Asia Powered by AWS
QUALIFYING 2 - GT3 - CLASSIFICATION - PROVISIONAL

(0]

it

POS NO ClL. PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME. ON I APS GAP DIFF KPH
7 911 Grpa 7 mgxztmfﬁ:ﬁﬂ’%v'?\ts)islrrt:n)}}/axi:ii(yEISB\Ruzu_o (BFL) Rl s bR 1:28.407 5 i 150.78
2 555 GTPA guluagﬁ:gl\ﬂ%alfni\:gl(zjﬁmlNaoki YOKOMIZO (JPN) i 1:28676 6 8 0269 0269 150.33
3 22 GrpA 3 ﬁ.f“&‘;?ﬁ’o IP (HKG) / Edoardo LIBERATI (ITA) sl e 1:28780 6 8 0.373 0104 15015
4 T2 GTRA 4 ﬂg?fg]&?ﬁ,ﬁ?ﬁf;ﬁ’f},,\mNn:_ 5T Rousdie Ol R 1:28.789 4 8 0382 0009 150.14
Al T oFY) Nelrer MO RTHEXG 1:28.825 8 9 0418 0036 15007
6 87 o o R Rocsene i OTIR (D) 1:28835 6 / 0428 0010 15006
7 11 GT3PA mﬂfﬂi:yiﬂgz;m ?5::2‘:‘?(3:'(&)(6”") AUdIRBLMS GT3 EVO I 1:28.907 / 9 0.500 0072 149.94
8 1 GTPA 7 ?;;S,:VK{;“J;:%}:E{‘ b COZZOLIND (UPN) Rerrn 226 T3 1:28948 3 6 0.541 0041 149.87
9 88 ocrpa 8 JT{p»IDﬁnELg:;j '\Bnia(ﬁgRSAHlM (MYS) / Mikacl GRENIER (CAN) RREE g e 1:28.956 4 7 0.549 0008 149.85
10 47 Grapa 9 ?;T::Q,‘Z’g?:;}3%}35)",)10,@"0.,0 FUSI (PN) ARenMEEn e O 1:28959 8 8 0552 0003 149.85
e s IR LU e B SANTEE 128961 5 o 055 000> 14984
12 37 o©1pA 11 l(\:r:—I:?n? ;:ml_)lzo((?:r(\:li)n/gn(a'-riuzlc.]UNCADEl.l.A (ESP) WMercedes:ANG GT3 EVO 1:28.988 4 9 0.581  0.027 149.80
13 992 Gr3pAa 12 ﬁﬁff;”éﬁfféﬂ?f%ﬁ)o CAIROLI (ITA) ReIcIOIIR (220) 1:29.030 7 8 0.623 0.042 149.73
14500 GTIHA 15 i (i ool KaWARKTALIEN) sty RNMOATS 1:29031 7 7 0624 0001 149.73
15 5 GIPA ™ Tomiuge YAMAGUCH W/ Set AR PN i 129042 5 5 063 0011 14971
16 4% GTaA 15 fviauﬁz ?&Thﬁ el - (FRA) Roiscie iR (2] 1:29.045 5 9 0638 0003 149.70
S R DRI CTAENO 129097 6 6 0690 0052 149.62
18 888 GrpA 17 Ji?gzniieg?elﬁfrrvé};A(ﬁllr\JAs()MYS) / Richie STANAWAY (NZL) ISt 1:29.099 6 7 0692 0002 149.61
S B Lode It R0 1:29116 7 9 0709 0017 14958
200 18 apa e (‘fpﬂﬁ (ot (PN FenEE IR o) 1:29268 4 8 0861 0152 149.33
AT O RUSIEIIONG (M) 1:29373 7 8 0966 0105 149.15
e b S PEEEIAIARR G 1:29.407 7 8 1000 0034 149.10
23 333 GT3PA 22 cfhh,fl”éﬁ"&:?’gﬂﬁi)"/gm(fﬁmmc (DNK) MIGRSESEIRN 1:29.471 9 10 1064 0064 148.99
24 atams 2 ooln T AUGIRELIS GT3 EVO 1:29.565 7 9 1158 0094 148.83
25 96 GTIPA 23 E;L"n';ﬁssﬁéﬁi{‘é’A‘ffp%’) / Morio NITTA (JI'N) HexusRCF GT3 1:29.592 5 7 1.185 0.027 148.79
26 60 GTPA 24 ﬂ." ?u:;s:m(ém)wm / Shigekazu WAKISAKA (JPN) Feran 8613 1:29828 8 8 1421 0236 148.40
27T BT T e e CAMAS AT RN G Ba 1:30219 7 7 1812 0391 147.76
28 19 omam 2 Jﬂ;ﬁﬁiﬁ;ﬁéﬁgﬁ,*}f&??m!OKURA (IPN) e 1:30.357 9 10 1950 0138 147.53
29 s1*cram 3 fmf mgfé??smﬂ) I William Ben PORTER (AUS) IR P 1:30.736 8 10 2329 0379 146.91
G600 T i R G Nissa SR HIGNOICT 1:32264 3 5 3857 1528 14448
31 3 oram 5 Climax Racing (CHN) Mercedes-AMG GT3 EVO 0 >

Yugi HU (CHN) / Ye BIAN (CHN)

Stewards Dccision No 4. Cars 4,13, 29 - 1 lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits
Stewards Decision No 4. Car 51 - 4 lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits

Weather / Track : Sunny/ Dry

These results ar

provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Okayama International Circuit: 3.703 km
iYatc: 19/08/2023 Start: 09:27 Finish 09 42

Race Director//Peter Daly

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Gethin Rees

Y

Results can be found at www.tsl|-timing.com

FANATEC'

aws

el

i iy

W TovoTa
. Gazoo
Ay Sacmg

Prnted - 10:30 Saturday. 19 August 2023

KW

Lo



